
The School’s Annual Fees and Charges should always be read in 
conjunction with the School’s Enrolment Terms and Conditions.

New Student 
Confirmation of Enrolment Fee
$2,000 (non-refundable) to accompany acceptance of 
enrolment offer and secure the new student’s placement.

Payment of fees and charges 
The School offers families two methods of fee payment 
for annual tuition fees and levies, either 12 equal monthly 
instalments or annual prepayment of fees in advance. 
Payments for 2021 fees and levies commence in October 2020. 
The School accepts payment by direct debit only; either through 
a nominated financial institution or by credit card.  Payments 
made by credit card will incur a 0.7% surcharge.
Invoices are issued at the end of each month, for tuition, levies 
and any additional co-curricular and extra-curricular charges 
incurred. 
Full payment is due by direct debit on the 20th of the following 
month. 

Voluntary termination of enrolment
In the event that a student is withdrawn from the School, notice 
must be given in writing to the Head of School by email to: 
head@stmichaels.vic.edu.au.   

2021 notice periods 

Withdrawals up to the end of Written notice required by

Term 1, 2021 20 November 2020

Term 2, 2021 20 February 2021

Term 3, 2021 20 May 2021

Term 4, 2021 20 August 2021

CRICOS Provider 00345G

2021 International  
Annual Fees and Charges

Year level Tuition fee Levy* Total  
annual fee 

Monthly instalment 
(Oct 2020–Sep 2021)

Preparatory $25,323 $969 $26,292 $2,191.00 

Year 1 $29,466 $969 $30,435 $2,536.25 

Year 2 $32,396 $969 $33,365 $2,780.42 

Year 3 $34,618 $969 $35,587 $2,965.58 

Year 4 $34,663 $1,322 $35,985 $2,998.75 

Year 5 $35,608 $2,059 $37,667 $3,138.92 

Year 6 $35,973 $3,258 $39,231 $3,269.25 

Year 7 $37,341 $3,376 $40,717 $3,393.08 

Year 8 $37,341 $3,376 $40,717 $3,393.08 

Year 9 $39,403 $3,670 $43,073 $3,589.42 

Year 10 $39,461 $3,209 $42,670 $3,555.83 

Year 11 $40,954 $2,665 $43,619 $3,634.92 

Year 12 $41,500 $1,442 $42,942 $3,578.50 

*The levy is imposed to assist the School in the maintenance and upkeep of the facilities, computer network and provision of the School’s 
compulsory Outdoor Education Program. All amounts are in Australian Dollars.

Contact the Finance Officer for further information regarding School Fees or payments: 
Telephone:  +61 3 8530 3216    email: payments@stmichaels.vic.edu.au 


